

RFA No.857 of 2012

22.10.2021 Present: Mr. Ankit Singh, Advocate vice Mr. Virender Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for the respondent.

List after three weeks before the appropriate Bench.

October 22, 2021
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge