

Jai Gopal vs. L.A.C.

**RFA No. 857 of 2021.**

04.03.2022 Present: Mr. Virender Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.  
Mr. T.S. Chauhan, Advocate, for the respondent.  
It is already 4.20 p.m. List on 22<sup>nd</sup> April, 2022.

**(Satyen Vaidya)  
Judge.**

**4<sup>th</sup> March, 2022.**  
(jai)