

Jai Gopal Vs. LAC

RFA No. 857 of 2012

22.04.2022 **Present:** Ms. Madhurika Verma, Advocate, Proxy Counsel
for the appellant.

Mr. Vishal Verma, Advocate, Proxy Counsel, for
the respondent.

At the request of learned counsel for the parties,

list on **06.05.2022**.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

22nd April, 2022
(sushma)