

Jai Gopal vs. LAC

RFA No. 857 of 2012

15.05.2023 Present: Mr. Virender Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for the respondent.

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list on 3rd July, 2023.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

15th May, 2023.
(jai)