

Jai Gopal vs. LAC

RFA No. 857 of 2012

03.11.2023 **Present:** Mr. Virender Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Rangil Singh, Advocate, vice counsel for the respondent.

At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, matter is adjourned.

List next week.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

3rd November, 2023
(Nisha)