

Jai Gopal vs. LAC

RFA No.857 of 2012

29.12.2025 Present: Ms. Geetanjali Advocate, vice Mr. Virender Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Senior Advocate, with Ms. Meenakshi Katoch, Advocate, for the respondent.

In view of request made by learned vice counsel appearing for the appellant, list after eight weeks, before the appropriate Bench.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

December 29, 2025
(subhash)